Features And Benefits:

* Bonded leather

* Chrome cantilever frame
» Usage: Visitor 8hr

« Stacks up to four high

Specification:

Flat Packed or Pre-Assembled
Colour or Finish

Material

Crib 5 Foam & Fabric

Back Type

Recommended Usage (Hours)
Max Weight Capacity (KG)
Mechanical Guarantee (Years)
Fabric & Foam Guarantee (Years)
Seat Width (MM)

Seat Depth (MM)

Seat Height (MM)

Back Width (MM)

Back Height (MM)

Arm Width (MM)

Arm Height (MM)

Overall Width(MM)

Overall Depth(MM)

Overall Height(MM)

Product Weight (KG)

Arms Included

Arm Type (If Included)

Arms Removable

Headrest Type

Stackable

Mech: Gas Height Adjustment
Mech: Independent Seat & Back
Mech: Synchro Tilt

Mech: Infinite Lock Mechanism
Mech: Lock Tilt Motion

Mech: Knee Tilt

Pre-Assembled
White
Bonded leather
No
Medium
8

115

2

1

490
460

480

490

450
475
650

560

650

890

12

Yes
Static
No

No Headrest
Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

Mech: Permanent Contact Backrest

Mech: Tilt Tension Adjustment

Mech: Auto Tilt Tension Adjustment

Mech: Anti-shock

Mech: Seat Slide

Mech: Seat Angle Adjustment
Mech: Seat Depth Adjustment
Height Adjustable Back
Integral Lumbar Support
Adjustable Lumbar Support
Adjustable Headrest

Folding Armrest

Height of Box (MM)

Width of Box (MM)

Depth of Box (MM)

Gross Weight of Box (KG)

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
605
700
955
21.5



