



Pre-Assembled





Features And Benefits:

- Bonded leather
- Chrome cantilever frame

Flat Packed or Pre-Assembled

- Usage: Visitor 8hr
- Stacks up to four high

Specification:

Colour or Finish Material	White Bonded leather
Crib 5 Foam & Fabric	No
Back Type	Medium
Recommended Usage (Hours)	8
Max Weight Capacity (KG)	115
Mechanical Guarantee (Years)	2
Fabric & Foam Guarantee (Years)	1
Seat Width (MM)	490
Seat Depth (MM)	460
Seat Height (MM)	480
Back Width (MM)	490
Back Height (MM)	450
Arm Width (MM)	475
Arm Height (MM)	650
Overall Width(MM)	560
Overall Depth(MM)	650
Overall Height(MM)	890
Product Weight (KG)	12
Arms Included	Yes
Arm Type (If Included)	Static
Arms Removable	No
Headrest Type	No Headrest
Stackable	Yes
Mech: Gas Height Adjustment	No
Mech: Independent Seat & Back	No
Mech: Synchro Tilt	No
Mech: Infinite Lock Mechanism	No
Mech: Lock Tilt Motion	No
Mech: Knee Tilt	No

Mech: Permanent Contact Backrest	No
Mech: Tilt Tension Adjustment	No
Mech: Auto Tilt Tension Adjustment	No
Mech: Anti-shock	No
Mech: Seat Slide	No
Mech: Seat Angle Adjustment	No
Mech: Seat Depth Adjustment	No
Height Adjustable Back	No
Integral Lumbar Support	No
Adjustable Lumbar Support	No
Adjustable Headrest	No
Folding Armrest	No
Height of Box (MM)	605
Width of Box (MM)	700
Depth of Box (MM)	955
Gross Weight of Box (KG)	21.5